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Värja Senior Damer

Final results (10 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

2 WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY

3 MALVIK Katherina NOR TITAN FEKTEKLUB

3 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF SOLNA

5 FRIVIK Mia NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

6 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

7 FAGERBERG Kerstin SWE UF UPPSALA

8 FRIVIK Victoria NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

9 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 SJÖQVIST Therese SWE AFC ARVIKA
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Värja Senior Damer

Formula of the competition

10 fencers

Poules round 1:

10 fencers

2 poules 

10 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 10 fencers
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Värja Senior Damer

Initial ranking (10 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

2 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

3 WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY

4 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF SOLNA

5 FAGERBERG Kerstin SWE UF UPPSALA

6 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 FRIVIK Mia NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

7 FRIVIK Victoria NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

7 MALVIK Katherina NOR TITAN FEKTEKLUB

7 SJÖQVIST Therese SWE AFC ARVIKA
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Värja Senior Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 22

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 1.000 12 20 1

ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.500 2 15 3

FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRD FEKTING 0.000 -16 4 5

MALVIK Katherina TITAN FEKTEKLUB 0.750 8 18 2

FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.250 -6 12 4

V

0

3

V

V

3

1

V

3

V

V

1

V

2

V

0

V

3

V

3

Poule number 2    Piste number 23

Referee: ULFSSON FALKNER Per FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRIVIK Mia NJÅRD FEKTING 0.750 3 17 2

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.500 1 15 3

WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 1.000 11 19 1

EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 13 4

SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -12 8 5
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Värja Senior Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (10 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 1.000 12 20 qualified

2 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 1.000 11 19 qualified

3 MALVIK Katherina TITAN FEKTEKLUB 0.750 8 18 qualified

4 FRIVIK Mia NJÅRD FEKTING 0.750 3 17 qualified

5 ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.500 2 15 qualified

6 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.500 1 15 qualified

7 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 13 qualified

8 FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.250 -6 12 qualified

9 SJÖQVIST Therese AFC ARVIKA 0.000 -12 8 qualified

10 FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRD FEKTING 0.000 -16 4 qualified
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Värja Senior Damer

Table of 16

1 FRANSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

16 ----------

FRANSSON Emma

9 SJÖQVIST Therese
AFC ARVIKA

8 FAGERBERG Kerstin
UF UPPSALA

FAGERBERG Kerstin
15/9

5 ZANDER Celina
SAF SOLNA

12 ----------

ZANDER Celina

13 ----------

4 FRIVIK Mia
NJÅRD FEKTING

FRIVIK Mia

3 MALVIK Katherina
TITAN FEKTEKLUB

14 ----------

MALVIK Katherina

11 ----------

6 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

THIM Lovisa

7 EKMAN Alice
DIF STOCKHOLM

10 FRIVIK Victoria
NJÅRD FEKTING

FRIVIK Victoria
15/10

15 ----------

2 WRAMNER Natalie
GOFK VISBY

WRAMNER Natalie

Table of 8

FRANSSON Emma
15/10

ZANDER Celina
15/8

MALVIK Katherina
15/9

WRAMNER Natalie
15/11

Semi-finals

FRANSSON Emma
15/4

WRAMNER Natalie
15/11

Final

FRANSSON Emma
15/13



7

Värja Senior Damer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA C 1 0 0 1

ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 1 0 0 0


